PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
3ND
3RD

COMBINED CONFERENCE 3A COSTUME

CONTESTANT
Nayroby Duarte

Madison Machart

Hailey Lowery

Ada Pierson

Valentina Ramirez Coronado

Kaylee Rhea

3A HAIR AND MAKEUP

CONTESTANT

Kaitlyn Garrison

Juliana Garcia

Zoey Chapman

Isabella Galaviz

Kylie Martinez

Nancy Ortiz

3A MARKETING

CONTESTANT

Catherine Wearden

Madeline Marks

Ethan Miles

Celeste Lara

MiLinda Harper

Ashlee Layland

3A SET DESIGN

CONTESTANT

Avery Jones

Maria Colmenares

Karsen Stephens

SCHOOL

CANADIAN
MOULTON

AMARILLO RIVER ROAD

WHITESBORO

PHARR IDEA COLLEGE PREP

NEW BOSTON

SCHOOL

TIOGA

SAVOY

MT ENTERPRISE
TIMPSON
HOLLIDAY
SABINE PASS

SCHOOL

WALL

HOLLIDAY
TIMPSON
ROGERS
SEAGRAVES
TUSCOLA JIM NED

SCHOOL

MT. ENTERPRISE
TIOGA

ROGERS



4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Molly Frazer

Xander Gasparlin Quiddy

Travis Spharler

4A COSTUME

CONTESTANT

Raine Morris

Kimberly Pedraza

Presley Sams

Dylan Thompson

Valeria Sanchez

Ava Salinas

4A HAIR AND MAKEUP

CONTESTANT

Manuel Navarro

Regan Wooten

Kyla Evans

Maci Bolletino

Regina Barnes

Alexia Porter

4A MARKETING

CONTESTANT

Alondra Gamboa

Francisco Diaz

Kyla Vandeventer

Aubrey Meiron

Jaxon West

Lola West

4A SET DESIGN

MT. ENTERPRISE
CANADIAN
DUBLIN

SCHOOL

BURNET

ROYAL

CANYON

DALLAS HEALTH PROFES
DECATUR
TULOSO-MIDWAY

SCHOOL

RIVER OAKS CASTLEBERRY
LINDALE

FERRIS

EL CAMPO

EL CAMPO

BROWNWOOD

SCHOOL

DECATUR
GONZALEZ
FERRIS
STEPHENVILLE
SNYDER

DALLAS HEALTH PROFESSIONS



PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST

2ND
3RD

CONSTESTANT

Erica Zofcin

Reagan Hix

Josslyn Walker Eskola

Mya Guay

Jet Cleveland

Avery Villegas

5A COSTUME

CONTESTANT

Ema Zepeda

Alise Evans

Isabella Rios

Eisley Lawson

Katie Lee

Darbi Shawhan

5A HAIR AND MAKEUP

CONTESTANT

Karthika Menon

Gissel Lemus

Isabella Vance

Isela Gonzalez

Siena Badilla

Manelly Zepeda

5A MARKETING

CONSTESTANT

Liam McCullagh

Jasmine Noyola-Ramirez

Reece Dealmeida

SCHOOL

TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE

CELINA
BURNET
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
BROWNWOOD

SCHOOL

PSJA SOUTHWEST
CC FLOUR BLUFF
ROMA

WACO

FRISCO WAKELAND
LEANDER ROUSE

SCHOOL

FRISCO LIBERTY
LAKE BELTON
PRINCETON
BOERNE CHAMPION
PASJA SOUTHWEST
PSJA MEMORIAL

SCHOOL

LAKE BELTON

COLLEGE STATION
FRIENDSWOOD



4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Marie Jolie Day

Diego Alvarado

Micah Wells

5A SET

CONTESTANT

Meagan Flores

Isaac Gonzalez

Sami Hengstenberg

Garrett Brooks

Vera Alonzo

Lily Howell

6A COSTUMES
CONTESTANT
Kayla Parker

Jay Stevens

Sydney Tuffnell

Amaris Mick
Catherine Day

Josie Goldfarb

6A HAIR AND MAKEUP

CONSTESTANT

Carly Klein

Charlotte Browder

Valeria Mondaca

Avery Tarbet

Skyler Gordon

Adrian Badillo

ROSENBERG-LAMAR CONS
PSJA SOUTHWEST
BURLESON CENTENNIAL

SCHOOL

PSJANORTH
PSJANORTH

FRISCO CENTENNIAL
FRISCO WAKELAND
PSJA SOUTHWEST
WACO

SCHOOL

MANSFIELD LEGACY

NORTH FORNEY

LEWISVILLE FLOWER MOUND

CONVERSE JUDSON

SAN ANTONIO LEE

HOUSTON PERFORMING AND VISUAL ARTS

SCHOOL

CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE
MIDLAND

PSJA

TEMPLE

TEMPLE

PSJA



PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND

6A MARKETING

CONSTESTANT

Mackenzie Hall

Billy Fernandez

Gabby Wallace

Georgia Reynolds

Adrian Gomez

K'Laya Moore

6A SET

CONSTESTANT

Zenora Collier

Robert Wise

Christopher Pontiff

Leela Bertram

Manveer Sekhon

Caroline Lee

3A GROUP DESIGN

CONTESTANT

Mattilynn Abraham, Martin Baker, Mirabelle Brown, London Nicholson

Maeson Willis, Grace Dean, Preston Morgan, Katie Curry

Allison Cardona, Jennifer Lopez, Ava Pierce, Dylan Shimek

Angela Mejia, Madison Innerarity, Alexia Valencia, Allieanna Durrett

Maria Colmenares, Amelia Strittmatter, Blakely Arroyo, Lizbeth Fraire

Jalea Jarolik, Kambry Jarolik, Teagan Parker, Layla Walker

4A GROUP DESIGN

CONTESTANT

Kathryn Parish, Ava Hunt, Ella Gibbons, Ashtynne Boyd

Leo Chavez, Camille, Mercado, Ma'Nyah Haddad, Kaliyah Winters

SCHOOL

LEWISVILLE FLOWER MOUND

FT. BEND CLEMENS

DENTON BRASWELL

COPPELL

HOUSTON PERFROMING AND VISUAL ARTS
CYPRESS WOODS

SCHOOL

DALLAS WASHINGTON ARTS MAGNET
HOUSTON PERFROMING AND VISUAL ARTS
FT. BEND CLEMENS

DRIPPING SPRINGS

WYLIE

KELLER CENTRAL

SCHOOL
CANADIAN
TUSCOLA JIM NED
YOAKUM

MT. ENTERPRISE
TIOGA

ROGERS

SCHOOL
STEPHENVILLE
JARRELL



3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Kaylee Hunt, Ruby Rehkopf, Kaylynn Sharp, Erica Zofcin

Alleson Jameson, Alexia Potter, Zoe Sweetman, Emily Gray

Angelina Easterly, Leeah Evans, Jayden Contino, Meric Colbert

Sarah Foulke, Esperanza Villalobos, Audrey Yang, Jaida Jones

5A GROUP DESIGN

CONSTESTANT

Benito Montemayor, Ailema Reyes, Camila Gonzalez, and Rene Badillo

Sahithi Myana, Erin Leach, Devon Masterson, Savannah DeVille

Catherine Garza, Andre Rodriguez, Mason Ousely, Lydia Carcedo

Alix Bourland, Alyssa Patterson, Zoey Bouquio, Eason Michael

Alma Caballero, Tay Palacios, Leila Solis, Norberto Alanis

Merilyn Pulido, Giovanna Rodriguez, Amy Garcia, Katelyn Alaniz

6A GROUP DESIGN

CONTESTANT

Emily Hacking, Isabella Jaramillo, Megan Janger, Marcus Alfaro

Charley Gonzales, AJ Hernandez, Rowan Stone, Blane Wheeless

McKenzie Christian, Ireland McCraw, Emalee Searles, Hailey Gwata

Alexandra Phillips, Halle Bowyer, Courtney Blackmon, Olivia Padron

Gavin Randall, Francisco Calle, Emma Yankowitz, Riley Muhundro

Sydney Fisher, Jayden Maiani, Alyssa Olivares, Kira Gray

TEXASARKAN PLEASANT GROVE
BROWNWOOD

ALVARADO

LINDALE

SCHOOL

PSJANORTH
LEANDER ROUSE
MCALLEN

ARGYLE

PSJA MEMORIAL
PSJA SOUTHWEST

SCHOOL

CYPRESS WOODS
MIDLAND HIGH
DENTON BRASWELL
WOLFFORTH FRENSHIP
KATY TAYLOR

TEMPLE



